1 PS8493D        01/08/08
Pin Description
Pin Name Description
BUF_IN Input
CLK [0:9] Outputs
GND Ground
VDD Power
1

PI49FCT3807D
 1-10 Clock Buffer for Networking Applications
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI49FCT3807DS S 20-pin 300-mil wide SOIC
PI49FCT3807DSE S Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 300-mil wide SOIC
PI49FCT3807DQ Q 20-pin 150-mil wide QSOP
PI49FCT3807DQE Q Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil wide QSOP
PI49FCT3807DH H 20-pin 20-mil wide SSOP
PI49FCT3807DHE H Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 209-mil wide SSOP
Notes:
1.   Thermal Characteristics can be found on the web at www.pericom.com/packaging/
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  � 1-800-435-2336 � www.pericom.com
.272